Made in Scotland. At home in a Manhattan.
Lower East Side mixes effortlessly, wherever it finds itself.

Single Malt whiskies from across Scotland, brought together
and blended by the whisky-makers at The Borders Distillery.

Matured in American Oak casks, the whisky has vanilla,
almond, and honey notes, with just a hint of smoke.

Bold but balanced, Lower East Side is a great whisky for
mixing — not so powerfully smoky it swamps the rest of the
drink, nor so subtle that it disappears into whatever you’ve

mixed it with.
SIDE
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Tasting Notes

Single Malts from across Scotland, expertly
blended by the whisky-makers at The
Borders Distillery

Bold but balanced, Lower East Side is a
great whisky for mixing — not so powerfully
smoky it swamps the rest of the drink, nor
so subtle that it disappears into whatever
you’ve mixed it with.

Lower East Side has rich notes of vanilla,
almond, and honey. These can work well
when balanced with bitter notes or paired
with herbal flavours

Lower East Side’s light smoky note
complements fruit flavours such as apple,
pear, or pineapple

Variant code

Bottle Barcode

Case Barcode

Cases per pallet

Cases per layer

Number of layers

Case weight

Total weight of pallet

Pallet weight

Total weight of stacked pallet

Case dimensions

Total loaded pallet
dimensions

LES7006GENEX

5060395410056

15060395410053

72

12

9.05kg

651.6kg

23kg

674.6kg

L319 x W213 x H226mm

L120 x W100 x 14.1cm

LES7506GENEX

5060395410056

15060395410053

96

16

9.7kg

931.2kg

19kg

950.2kg

L319 x W213 x H226mm

L120 x W80 x 14.4cm

www.thebordersdistillery.com



