

Made in Scotland. At home in a Manhattan. **Lower East Side** mixes effortlessly, wherever it finds itself.

Single Malt whiskies from across Scotland, brought together and blended by the whisky-makers at The Borders Distillery.

Matured in American Oak casks, the whisky has vanilla, almond, and honey notes, with just a hint of smoke.

Bold but balanced, Lower East Side is a great whisky for mixing – not so powerfully smoky it swamps the rest of the drink, nor so subtle that it disappears into whatever you've mixed it with.

LOWER EAST SIDE®

LOWER EAST SIDE 40% ABV Blended Malt Scotch Whisky

Tasting Notes

Single Malts from across Scotland, expertly blended by the whisky-makers at The **Borders Distillery**

Bold but balanced, Lower East Side is a great whisky for mixing – not so powerfully smoky it swamps the rest of the drink, nor so subtle that it disappears into whatever you've mixed it with.

Lower East Side has rich notes of vanilla, almond, and honey. These can work well when balanced with bitter notes or paired with herbal flavours

Lower East Side's light smoky note complements fruit flavours such as apple, pear, or pineapple

LOWER EAST SIDE ®	6 x 70cl (Cork)	6 x 75cl (Cork)
Variant code	LES7006GENEX	LES7506GENEX
Bottle Barcode	5060395410056	5060395410056
Case Barcode	15060395410053	15060395410053
Cases per pallet	72	96
Cases per layer	12	16
Number of layers	6	6
Case weight	9.05kg	9.7kg
Total weight of pallet	651.6kg	931.2kg
Pallet weight	23kg	19kg
Total weight of stacked pallet	674.6kg	950.2kg
Case dimensions	L319 x W213 x H226mm	L319 x W213 x H226mm
Total loaded pallet dimensions	L120 x W100 x 14.1cm	L120 x W80 x 14.4cm

www.thebordersdistillery.com